Page  1 / 3
Introduction
The LCF Series flexure suspension servo fluid damped inclino-
meter is a ±1° to ±90° device designed for applications where
high levels of shock and vibration are present. LCF units are
characterized by excellent turn on repeatability and very low
hysteresis. This unit is available with a pin terminal connection or
a 6-pin cable connection.

02
1
|
ve
rs
io
n
00
01
Connector cable
PART # MODEL # LENGTH m (ft)
62101011-001 6-Pin Mating Connector -
879605-007 DSI-CBL-02M-1 2 (6.56)
879605-008 DSI-CBL-03M-1 3 (9.84)
879605-020 DSI-CBL-05M-1 5 (16.4)
879605-027 DSI-CBL-10M-1 10 (32.8)
879605-015 DSI-CBL-15M-1 15 (49.21)
879605-016 DSI-CBL-24M-1 24 (78.75)
879605-026 DSI-CBL-40M-1 40 (131.2)
879605-024 DSI-CBL-68M-1 68 (228.1)
879605-021 DSI-CBL-100M-1 100 (325.1)
101.6
4.00
6.4
.25 TYP.
SEE TABLE
±1.0 LCF-100-1 458100-001
±14.5 LCF-100-14.5 458100-002
±30.0 LCF-100-30 458100-003
±90.0 LCF-100-90 458100-004
Pin Version  Connector Version
±1.0 LCF-101-1 458101-002
±14.5 LCF-101-14.5 458101-001
±30.0 LCF-101-30 458101-003
±90.0 LCF-101-90 458101-004
LCF-100 Single-Axis Analog Inclinometer
Flexure Suspension Single-Axis Inclinometer